
Month (2024) Date Day Plan Ministry

6th Jan Saturday AOHD Lent Briefing Roadshow - Pahang-Terengganu & KL South Districts AOHD

TBC Volunteer Support Group for those diagnosed with Cancer - Zoom Meetings Women Ministry

TBC To begin visiting the largest correctional centre in terangganu district Prison Ministry

13th Jan Saturday AOHD Lent Briefing Roadshow - Petaling and KL North Districts AOHD

20th Jan Saturday AOHD Lent Briefing Roadshow - KL Central & Klang Districts AOHD

21st Jan Sunday AOHD Lent Briefing Roadshow - Negeri & NorthWest Districts AOHD

24th Jan Wednesday Training every quater i.e. 4 training for the year all volunteers Prison Ministry

27th Jan Saturday Bereavement Support Group 4 "Journaling Your Grief" Women Ministry

1st Feb Thursday Homeless For a Night MOP

14th Feb Wednesday Lent Begins - Ash Wednesday

TBC Visiting Priest for LENT Migrants & Itinerant

18th Feb -17th Mar Sundays LENTEN Activity : Pahang-Terengganu District Ministry for Orang Asli

19th Feb Monday LENTEN Activity : KL Central District Ministry of the Poor

24th Feb Saturday Bereavement Support Group 5 "Grief Healing By Sr Angelin" Women Ministry

25th Feb Sunday LENTEN Activity : North West District Creation Justice Ministry

2nd Mar Saturday LENTEN Activity : PJ District Ministry for Special Needs

3rd Mar Sunday LENTEN Activity : KL North District SSVP

9th Mar Saturday LENTEN Activity : Klang District Women Ministry

16th Mar Saturday LENTEN Activity : KL South District Migrants & Itinerant

17th Mar Sunday LENTEN Activity : Negeri District Prison Ministry

30th Mar Saturday Bereavement Support Group 6 " Workshop at national Art Gallery "Grief Art Therapy" Women Ministry

31st Mar Sunday Lent Ends - Easter

10th Apr Wednesday Puasa Month Food Distribution MOP

12th-15th Apr Fri - Mon AOHD Team Recollection AOHD

15th Apr Monday AOHD Board Meeting AOHD Board

20th Apr Saturday React Crime Survival Workshop Program Women Ministry

24th Apr Wednesday Training every quater i.e. 4 training for the year all volunteers Prison Ministry

27th Apr Saturday Bereavement Support Group 6 Topic to be decided Women Ministry

TBC Team Building Event Prison Ministry

4th May Mass Ministry for Special Needs

12th May Sunday World Communication Day MOP

18th May Saturday

19th May Sunday

25th May Saturday Bereavement Supprt Group 7 - "Appreciation Mothers' Day Fellowship Women Ministry

June 8th Jun Saturday AOHD Workshop AOHD

5th - 8th Jul Fri - Mon AOHD Retreat 2024 AOHD

13th Jul Saturday Parents day celebration Ministry for Special Needs

15th Jul Monday AOHD Board Meeting AOHD Board

24th Jul Wednesday Training every quater i.e. 4 training for the year all volunteers Prison Ministry

28th Jul Sunday World Grandparents Day MOP

11th Aug Saturday AOHD Workshop AOHD

TBC AGM and Election Prison Ministry

1st Sep Sunday PROTEC 5 Launch (Host: ArchKL) CJC

17th Sep Tuesday AOHD Lent 2025 Prep Begins AOHD

27th Sep Friday Feast of St. Vincent de Paul SSVP

19th Oct Saturday AOHD Workshop AOHD

19th Oct Saturday Special Needs Sports Day Ministry for Special Needs

20-Oct-24 Sunday Migrant Got Talent 2024 Migrants & Itinerant

24th Oct Thursday Training every quater i.e. 4 training for the year all volunteers Prison Ministry

TBC Prison Ministry Retreat Prison Ministry

TBC 2 Days 1 Night Camp Ministry for Special Needs

17th Nov Sunday World Day of the Poor MOP

18th Nov Monday AOHD Board Meeting AOHD Board

1st Dec Sunday AOHD Christmas Bazaar AOHD

TBC Visiting Priest for Advent Migrants & Itinerant

8th Dec Sunday AOHD Legacy Night AOHD
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